Ybor City Pinball Society LLC - Waiver Application

Applicant Number:
Participant Information:
- Full Name:
- IFPA Name:
- IFPA Number:
- Date of Birth:
- Address:
- Phone Number:
- Email Address:
Personal References (Please provide three references):
1. Reference 1:
- Full Name:
- Relationship:
- Phone Number:
- Email Address:
2. Reference 2:
- Full Name:
- Relationship:

- Phone Number: ______

- Email Address: _____

3. Reference 3:

- Full Name: ______
- Relationship: _____
- Phone Number: _____
- Email Address: _____

Waiver and Release of Liability:

I, the undersigned participant, hereby acknowledge and agree to the following:

- 1. Assumption of Risk: I understand that participating in pinball events involves inherent risks, including but
- 2. Release and Waiver: I hereby release, discharge, and hold harmless Ybor City Pinball Society LLC, its c
- 3. Compliance with Rules: I agree to comply with all IFPA rules and regulations as well as any instructions
- 4. Property Damage: I agree to be held financially responsible for any damage to property or pinball machin
- 5. Photography and Media Release: I consent to the use of my image, likeness, and voice in any photographic process.
- 6. Medical Treatment: In the event of an emergency, I authorize Ybor City Pinball Society LLC to seek med

Pre-registration Information:

1. General Public Usage:

- To use the facilities at Ybor City Pinball Society LLC, a waiver and a reservation are required. Please co

2. IFPA Events:

- To participate in IFPA events at the Ybor City Pinball Society LLC, pre-registration is required on https://

Prize Structure:

The prize structure for IFPA events at the Ybor City Pinball Society LLC is as follows:

- Entry Fees:
 - All entry fees for an IFPA tournament go directly to the prize pool.
- Payout Structure:
 - 1st Place: 40% of the prize pool and a rooster trophy.
 - 2nd Place: 30% of the prize pool and a rooster trophy.
 - 3rd Place: 20% of the prize pool and a rooster trophy.
 - 4th Place: 10% of the prize pool.
 - Last Place: Egg trophy.
- House Fee:
 - Supports the cost of trophies, food and beverages, IFPA event fees, coin drop, and all wear and tear on

Property Rules:

- 1. Participants must be 18 years old and up. Children are allowed with a parent or guardian who is 21 or ol
- 2. This is a zero-smoking establishment.

- 3. Respect must be given to all neighboring businesses.
- 4. Entrance is through a stairwell; the elevator is not for public use.
- 5. Use of any other equipment on site is prohibited, including but not limited to Dogwood Studios and Uncle

Signature:

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read, understood, and agree to the terms of this waiver and re

- Participant's Printed Name:	
-------------------------------	--

- Participant's Signature: _____

- Date: _____

Approved by:

Location:

Ybor City Pinball Society LLC

1327 E. 7th Ave. Ste B Unit 1

Tampa, FL

Phone: 720-878-1941

For any questions or additional information, please contact us at david@yborcitypinballsociety.com or visit